8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Evening Activites

LOCATION: BERKELEY | AGE GROUP: 15

Law & Trial Advocacy Academy

STUDENT CLASS AND EXTRACURRICULAR TIMETABLE - WEEK 1

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Seminar 4 Seminar 12

International Seminar 8 Mock Trial - Seminar 15
Dispute Criminal Law Criminal Law Tort Law
Settlement Cases |
Break (15 mins) Break (15 mins) Break (15 mins) Break (15 mins)
a Seminar 5 q Seminar 13
Seminar 1 P Seminar 9 : i
Ethics in 5 Mock Trial - Seminar 16
Thes\yS%eL;gal International ICnrti(reTanaatll(I)_r;?/b Criminal Law Family Law
Law & Politics Cases |l
Break (15 mins) Break (15 mins) Break (15 mins) Break (15 mins) Break (15 mins)
Seminar 2 e Seminar 17
F Seminar 6 Seminar 10 Seminar 14 A
N{(L)Jisll?fy %ft[]:w Constitutional Law | Human Rights Law | Contract Law V\%erﬁ?ﬁg&

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break q
75 mins 75 mins 75 mins 75 mins 75 mins Explogton
Golden Gate
Seminar 11 Bridge
Seminars Seminar 7 Crimes Against Seminar 18
(riEsEmEs Public Speaking | =~ Humanity & Law Debating Fisherman's
P Workshop Violations of Human: Practical Workshop II Wharf
Rights Workshop
. Union Square
Immersive Quest
Student Arrival  Launch & Walking | Law Academic
& Check In Tour Workshop Ggldﬁr;/_the Run C
Climb the Berkeley ark Visit un Club
Orientation: Campanile
location & peers
Welcome Talk
Parents &
SIS Study Support Study Support Study Support Study Support
Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
Student Public Speaking & ' Public Speaking & Public Speaking &
Induction Talk Debate Society Debate Society Debate Society .
Campus Cinema
Shaping Your Shaping Your
Future Seminar I"I\iladdline Future Seminar
Series ress Series
Capture Engaging talk ?r?‘fgﬁlég,am;'ﬁ‘
Welcome the Flag given by an Party
activities expert guest
speaker
Social Activities Social Activities
Sports, Ping Pong Sports, Yoga, Chess
Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30)
Copyright Oxford Royale SAMPLE This timetable is presented as a sample only and is subject to change

SATURDAY
Breakfast

San Francisco

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Evening Activites

OXFORD

ROYALE"

STUDENT CLASS AND EXTRACURRICULAR TIMETABLE - WEEK 2

SUNDAY

Breakfast

Guided Cultural
Exploration
Berkeley Art
Museum and
Pacific Film

Archive

Lunch Break
75 mins

Olympics in the
Park

Study Support

Dinner

The Big Quiz

Curfew (22:30)

MONDAY
Breakfast

Seminar 19
Health Law

Break (15 mins)

Seminar 20
Mock Trial - Civil
Law Cases |

Break (15 mins)

Seminar 21
Mock Trial - Civil
Law Cases Il

Lunch Break
75 mins

Seminar 22
Student
Presentations

Law Academic
Workshop

Study Support

Dinner

Public
Speaking &
Debate Society

Shaping Your
Future Seminar
Series

Social Activities
Sports, Book Club

Curfew (22:30)

www.oxford-royale.com

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Seminar 23 Seminar 26
Student International
Presentations Security
Break (15 mins) Break (15 mins)
Seminar 24 Seminar 27
Mock Trial and Feminist Foreign
Advocacy Feedback Policy Challenge Day
Break (15 mins) Break (15 mins) Use the new
Seminar 25 Seminar 28 skills and
International Feedback and knowledge
Maritime Law Further Study gained on this
full day subject
challenge
Lunch Break Lunch Break
75 mins 75 mins
Seminar 28
Review & Further
Steps
Tournament
Afternoon
Study Support
Dinner Dinner Dinner
Public Public
Speaking & Speaking &
Debate Society Debate Society Public
Speaking &
Debate Grand
Shaping Your Final
Future Seminar
Series
Social Activities
Sports, Tabletop
Games, Yoga
Talent Show Karaoke
Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30)

+44 (0) 1865 954 800

FRIDAY
Breakfast

SATURDAY

Breakfast

Exhibition
Day
Students will
present what they
have learned at a
simulated
conference style or
exhibition event

Lunch Break
75 mins

Graduation

Preparation Student

Departures

Graduation

Dinner

Graduation
Party

Curfew (22:30)

admin@oxford-royale.co.uk


www.oxford-royale.com

