Law & Trial Advocacy Academy



STUDENT CLASS AND EXTRACURRICULAR TIMETABLE - WEEK 1

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00			Seminar 4 International Dispute Settlement	Seminar 8 Criminal Law	Seminar 12 Mock Trial – Criminal Law Cases I	Seminar 15 Tort Law	
9.00		Seminar 1	Break (15 mins) Seminar 5	Break (15 mins) Seminar 9	Break (15 mins) Seminar 13	Break (15 mins)	
10:00		The US Legal System Break (15 mins)	Ethics in International Law & Politics Break (15 mins)	International Criminal Law Break (15 mins)	Mock Trial – Criminal Law Cases II Break (15 mins)	Seminar 16 Family Law Break (15 mins)	
		Seminar 2	, ,	, ,	, ,	Seminar 17	
11:00		Justice & the Morality of Law	Seminar 6 Constitutional Law	Seminar 10 Human Rights Law	Seminar 14 Contract Law	Debating Workshop I	
12:00		Lunch Break 75 mins	Lunch Break 75 mins	Lunch Break 75 mins	Lunch Break 75 mins	Lunch Break 75 mins	San Francisco Exploration Golden Gate
13:00		Seminar 3 Jurisprudence	Seminar 7 Public Speaking Workshop	Seminar 11 Crimes Against Humanity & Violations of Human Rights	Law Practical Workshop	Seminar 18 Debating Workshop II	Bridge Fisherman's Wharf
14:00		Immersive Quest		j	workshop		Union Square
15:00	Student Arrival & Check In Orientation:	Launch & Walking Tour Climb the Berkeley Campanile	Law Academic Workshop	Golden Gate Park Visit		Run Club	
16:00	location & peers						
	Welcome Talk						
17:00	Parents & Students		Study Support	Study Support	Study Support	Study Support	
18:00			эши, эшррэн	,,	July Jupper	J	
16.00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
19:00	Student Induction Talk	Public Speaking & Debate Society	Public Speaking & Debate Society		Public Speaking & Debate Society		Campus Cinema
es	Welcome activities	Capture	Shaping Your Future Seminar Series	Headline Address Engaging talk given by an expert guest speaker	Shaping Your Future Seminar Series	Baseball Game & The Friday Night Party	
Evening Activites		the Flag	Social Activities Sports, Ping Pong		Social Activities Sports, Yoga, Chess		
Evenir							
	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)

STUDENT CLASS AND EXTRACURRICULAR TIMETABLE - WEEK 2

		SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	0.00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
	8:00	Guided Cultural Exploration Berkeley Art Museum and Pacific Film Archive	Seminar 19 Health Law	Seminar 23 Student Presentations	Seminar 26 International Security		Exhibition Day Students will present what they have learned at a simulated conference style or exhibition event	Breakfast
	9:00		Break (15 mins)	Break (15 mins) Seminar 24 Mock Trial and Advocacy Feedback	Break (15 mins)	minar 27 isist Foreign Policy k (15 mins) Minar 28 thack and her Study her Study ch Break Challenge Day Use the new skills and knowledge gained on this full day subject challenge		
	10:00		Seminar 20 Mock Trial – Civil Law Cases I		Seminar 27 Feminist Foreign Policy			
			Break (15 mins)	Break (15 mins)	Break (15 mins)			
	11:00		Seminar 21 Mock Trial – Civil Law Cases II	Seminar 25 International Maritime Law	Seminar 28 Feedback and Further Study			
	12:00		Lunch Break 75 mins	Lunch Break 75 mins	Lunch Break 75 mins		Lunch Break 75 mins	
	13:00		Seminar 22 Student Presentations		Seminar 28 Review & Further Steps			
	14:00	Olympics in the Park	Law Academic					
	15:00		Workshop					
	16:00						Graduation Preparation	Student Departures
	17:00	Study Support	Study Support	Study Support			Graduation	
	18:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
	19:00	The Big Quiz	Public Speaking &	Public Speaking &	Public Speaking &	Public Speaking & Debate Grand Final Karaoke	Graduation	
1			Debate Society	Debate Society	Debate Society			
	tes		Shaping Your Future Seminar Series		Shaping Your Future Seminar Series			
	Evening Activites		Social Activities Sports, Book Club	Social Activities Sports, Tabletop Games, Yoga	Talent Show		Party	
		Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	